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Current

Contract
Contract ontrac

Contract Spending to Contract Original Contract

Department/Facility Contract Description Contract Type

Number

Amount

Date

Start Date

End Date

Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts

T150822

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

PENNY LANE-NUTS! THE
BRINKLEY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/29/2015

Council on the Arts

C00096GG

$94,500.00

$94,500.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2018

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

09/12/2016

Council on the Arts

T22561GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22561GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2021

Council on the Arts

T20578GG

$49,650.00

$49,650.00

03/01/2020

02/28/2021

ARTO1-RED20-2020 0212202016

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/12/2020

Council on the Arts

T02457GG

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO1-IND19-2019 1227201814

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2018

Council on the Arts

T21529GG

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21529GG-Madeleine Hunt- Ehrli

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2021

Council on the Arts

T23094GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23094GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/08/2022

Council on the Arts

T21532GG

$17,500.00

$17,500.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21532GG-Martin DiCicco: Untit

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2021

Council on the Arts

T21530GG

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21530GG-Adam Khalil: Ancestor

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2021

Council on the Arts

T21533GG

$17,500.00
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$17,500.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21533GG-Katie Matthews: Rolep

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2021




Council on the Arts

T21531GG

$11,518.00

$11,518.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21531GG-Katherin Mclnnis: Or,

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2021

Council on the Arts

T01329GG

$43,000.00

$43,000.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2017

T01329GG-FY2017 Workforce Inve

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/04/2017

Council on the Arts

T20420GG

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO1-IND20-2020 1223201914

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/23/2019

Council on the Arts

T02452GG

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTOI-IND19-2019 1227201810

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2018

Council on the Arts

T20419GG

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO1-IND20-2020 1223201914

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/23/2019

Council on the Arts

T00473GG

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Say Something Bunny!

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/23/2015

Council on the Arts

T20418GG

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTOI-IND20-2020 1223201914

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/23/2019

Council on the Arts

T02451GG

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO1-IND19-2019 1227201810

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2018

Council on the Arts

T131795

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

PRODUCTION/PRESENTATION
PACKAG

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2013

Council on the Arts

C141742

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2015

Aid to Localities Cultural Services

Grant

06/30/2014

Council on the Arts

T130847

$11,000.00

$11,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

GENERAL OPERATING EXPENSES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/18/2013

Council on the Arts

T20415GG

$22,500.00
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$22,500.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO01-IND20-2020 1230201912

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/30/2019




Council on the Arts

T20416GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTOI-IND20-2020 1223201914

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/23/2019

Council on the Arts

T21534GG

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21534GG-Nathan Fitch: Drawing

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2021

Council on the Arts

T01908GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

T01908GG-Toby Lee: WALK

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/14/2017

Council on the Arts

T00443GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Improved Production and Edit C

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/24/2015

Council on the Arts

T21071GG

$49,650.00

$49,650.00

03/01/2021

02/28/2022

T21071GG-Workforce Expansion

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/12/2021

Council on the Arts

T02434GG

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO1-IND19-2019 1226201812

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/26/2018

Council on the Arts

T02450GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTOI-IND19-2019 1227201810

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2018

Council on the Arts

T20417GG

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO1-IND20-2020 1223201914

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/23/2019

Council on the Arts

T21528GG

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21528GG-Yara Traveiso: VOY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2021

Council on the Arts

T24204GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24204GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/28/2023

Council on the Arts

C23091GG

$750,000.00

$187,500.00

07/01/2023

06/30/2026

Regional Economic Development

Grant

12/11/2023

Council on the Arts

C00698GG

$85,500.00

$85,500.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2021

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

12/24/2018
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