Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for UNIONDOCS INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T150822	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	PENNY LANE-NUTS! THE BRINKLEY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/29/2015
Council on the Arts	C00096GG	\$94,500.00	\$94,500.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2018	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	09/12/2016
Council on the Arts	T22561GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22561GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2021
Council on the Arts	T20578GG	\$49,650.00	\$49,650.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
Council on the Arts	T02457GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-IND19-2019 1227201814	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2018
Council on the Arts	T21529GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21529GG-Madeleine Hunt- Ehrli	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2021
Council on the Arts	T23094GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23094GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/08/2022
Council on the Arts	T21532GG	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21532GG-Martin DiCicco: Untit	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2021
Council on the Arts	T21530GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21530GG-Adam Khalil: Ancestor	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2021
Council on the Arts	T21533GG	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21533GG-Katie Matthews: Rolep	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2021

Council on the Arts	T21531GG	\$11,518.00	\$11,518.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21531GG-Katherin McInnis: Or,	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2021
Council on the Arts	T01329GG	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	T01329GG-FY2017 Workforce Inve	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/04/2017
Council on the Arts	T20420GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-IND20-2020 1223201914	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/23/2019
Council on the Arts	T02452GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-IND19-2019 1227201810	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2018
Council on the Arts	T20419GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-IND20-2020 1223201914	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/23/2019
Council on the Arts	T00473GG	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Say Something Bunny!	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/23/2015
Council on the Arts	T20418GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-IND20-2020 1223201914	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/23/2019
Council on the Arts	T02451GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-IND19-2019 1227201810	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2018
Council on the Arts	T131795	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	PRODUCTION/PRESENTATION PACKAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2013
Council on the Arts	C141742	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2015	Aid to Localities Cultural Services	Grant	06/30/2014
Council on the Arts	T130847	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL OPERATING EXPENSES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/18/2013
Council on the Arts	T20415GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-IND20-2020 1230201912	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/30/2019

Council on the Arts	T20416GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-IND20-2020 1223201914	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/23/2019
Council on the Arts	T21534GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21534GG-Nathan Fitch: Drawing	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2021
Council on the Arts	T01908GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	T01908GG-Toby Lee: WALK	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/14/2017
Council on the Arts	T00443GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Improved Production and Edit C	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/24/2015
Council on the Arts	T21071GG	\$49,650.00	\$49,650.00	03/01/2021	02/28/2022	T21071GG-Workforce Expansion	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/12/2021
Council on the Arts	T02434GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-IND19-2019 1226201812	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/26/2018
Council on the Arts	T02450GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-IND19-2019 1227201810	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2018
Council on the Arts	T20417GG	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-IND20-2020 1223201914	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/23/2019
Council on the Arts	T21528GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21528GG-Yara Traveiso: VOY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2021
Council on the Arts	T24204GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24204GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/28/2023
Council on the Arts	C23091GG	\$750,000.00	\$187,500.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2026	Regional Economic Development	Grant	12/11/2023
Council on the Arts	C00698GG	\$85,500.00	\$85,500.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2021	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	12/24/2018